Opening Pool Season 2020 Press Release

Contact: Justin Giordano Owner of The Pool Guys LLC Cell: (586) 531-6380 thepoolguysllc@gmail.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE April 27, 2020

Pool Opening Schedule following the Corona Virus

CHESTERFIELD, Mich. – The Pool Guys LLC of Chesterfield are preparing their efforts to accommodate the increase in issues related to the coronavirus outbreak with the pool opening season. The company, which opens hundreds of pools every single season, is committing to working around the clock to get all of Southeastern Michigan into their pools as quickly as possible.

With many homeowners having more time available to open their own pools this year, the Pool Guys are offering special deals and incentives to customers who wish to open the pool by themselves, or simply help the Pool Guys get their pool open as fast as possible.

There are a wide variety of ways to get your pool open this season, and the Pool Guys are willing to work with customers in order to specialize the service needed. One way to get involved with the opening process is to pump off the cover, remove debris from around the pool, or simply set all of the equipment out by the pool.

"Any and all help, from the customer, will help speed up the process for all of us, meaning everyone can get back to being happy, sooner," says Justin Giordano, owner of The Pool Guys LLC.

More information at https://www.thepoolguysllc.com/.

###

The Pool Guys LLC is a partnership between two friends to bring the best expertise, attitude and service to pool owners, and soon-to-be pool owners. With 30 years of experience, access to the best brands,

materials and tools necessary to complete the job, the Pool Guys will never let you down. That, you can count on.

The Pool Guys LLC • 46670 Continental Dr . • Chesterfield, MI 48047 • (586) 531-6830 https://www.thepoolguysllc.com